
  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Grade 4 students had a fantastic time at Cheakamus Centre this week. 
 

MONDAY 24    

 
TUESDAY 25  Communicating Student Learning 7:00 – 8:00 online  A link to the live event is HERE.    
 
WEDNESDAY 26 Students are dismissal at 2:00 for Staff Collaboration 
 
THURSDAY 27  
    

FRIDAY 28  Fri Apr 28 – Poem in Your Pocket Day 
    Have a poem in your pocket to share 
 

 

Upcoming events:  

Tue May 2 – Children of the Street Workshop – 9:00 – Noon in the Gym 
Mon May 8 – District Professional Day – Students do not attend 
Wed May 10 – Grade 6/7 Entrepreneur Fair 
Wed May 10 – Multiples Day (Dress like your friend) 
Fri May 12 – Volunteer Tea – Details to be announced 
Sat May 13 - The Outdoor Safety & Emergency Preparedness Open House takes place, 11 am to 2 pm, 

 at Argyle Secondary. The event is free and open to the community. 
Fri May 19 – Sports Day 
Mon May 22 - Victoria Day – Schools are closed 
 
Track and Field Events:  Tues May 9 – Field Events @ Lynn Valley afterschool 
               Wed May 17 – Track Events at Sutherland 8:00 – 12:00 
               Thur May 25 – Zone Field Meet @ Lynn Valley afterschool 
               Tues June 6 – Track Meet @ Sutherland 12:30 – 4:30 
  

Lynn  Valley School 

Weekly Reminders 

For  

April 24 - 28, 2023 

https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_YWI2YjcxMTctMmE1OC00YzIwLTgxZjktNGFlNjlkMGZkYmM0%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25229e1ad546-f8d5-4f7a-860e-273867a353a0%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25222dca4287-3b63-49eb-a37d-6074f9a7490a%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=1500852b-7fb1-4912-933a-cc84598109ee&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://my44.sd44.ca/group/p6jr1eo/Pages/default.aspx#/=


Our PAC hosted an Awesome Family Glow Dance 


